
Academic Club
Taylor Phillips/ Julie
Isman

Taylor_phillips@ccpsnet.net
Julie_Isman@ccpsnet.net

Art Club Elizabeth Wills Elizabeth_Wills@ccpsnet.net

Astronomy Club Jason Ferguson Jason_Ferguson@ccpsnet.net

Best Buds Forever Electra Hoffman Electra_hoffman@ccpsnet.net

Computer Networking Club Peter Meade
Peter_Meade@ccpsnet.net

Cyber Patriot Peter Meade Peter_Meade@ccpsnet.net

Cybersecurity Club Peter Meade Peter_Meade@ccpsnet.net

DECA Heather Viar Heather_Viar@ccpsnet.net

Drama Club Lily Oakes Lily_Oakes@ccpsnet.net

Environmental Club
William Fleming/ Nina
Johnson

William_Fleming@ccpsnet.net
Nina_johnson@ccpsnet.net

Family, Career, and Community
Leaders of America Leah Pfeiffer Leah_Pfeiffer@ccpsnet.net

Fellowship of Christian Athletes Nick Wargo Nicholas_Wargo@ccpsnet.net

French Club Ramon Zabala Ramon_zabala@ccpsnet.net

French Honor Society Ramon Zabala Ramon_zabala@ccpsnet.net

Freshman Class Renny Humphrey Suzanne_Humphrey@ccpsnet.net

Future Business Leaders of Jill Anderson Jill_Anderson@ccpsnet.net

mailto:Taylor_phillips@ccpsnet.net
mailto:William_Fleming@ccpsnet.net


America

Gay-Straight Alliance (GSA) Callie Joegbloedt Callie_joengbloedt@ccpsnet.net

German Club Michaela Young Michaela_young@ccpsnet.net

German National Honor Society Michaela Young Michaela_young@ccpsnet.net

International Quill and Scroll Nicole Eshelman Nicole_Eshelman@ccpsnet.net

International Thespian Society Lilly Oaks Lily_Oakes@ccpsnet.net

Junior Class Shawn Dugger Shawn_Dugger@ccpsnet.net

Key Club Debra Reed Debra_Reed@ccpsnet.net

Latin Club Jacquelyn Fitzgerald Jacquelyn_fitzgerald@ccpsnet.net

Latin National Honor Society Jacquelyn Fitzgerald Jacquelyn_fitzgerald@ccpsnet.net

Marching Band Don Davis Donald_Davis@ccpsnet.net

National Art Honor Society Matthew Ramirez Mathhew_Ramirez@ccpsnet.net

National Honor Society Nathan Hoback Nathan_Hoback@ccpsnet.net

National Spanish Honor Society Nathan Hoback Nathan_Hoback@ccpsnet.net

Project 7 Vacant Vacant

Red Cross Club Maureen Cheatham Maureen_Cheatham@ccpsnet.net

S.T.E.A.M. Team Terrry Johnson Terry_Johnson@ccpsnet.net

Senior Class Brooke Vaughan Brooke_Vaughan@ccpsnet.net

Skills USA Peter Meade Peter_Meade@ccpsnet.net

Sophomore Class Renny Humphrey Suzanne_Humphrey@ccpsnet.net

Spanish Club

Sarah Barlow
Crystal Horowitz
Rachel Scherer

Sarah_Barlow@ccpsnet.net
Crystal_Horowitz@ccpsnet.net
Rachel_Scherer@ccpsnet.net

Spanish National Honor Society Nathan Hoback Nathan_Hoback@ccpsnet.net

Student Council Association
(SCA) Brooke Vaughan Brooke_Vaughan@ccpsnet.net

Technology Student Association Troy Guerra Troy_Guerra@ccpsnet.net

Tennis Club Matthew Ramirez Mathhew_Ramirez@ccpsnet.net

mailto:rachel_scherer@ccpsnet.net
mailto:Sarah_Barlow@ccpsnet.net
mailto:Crystal_Horowitz@ccpsnet.net


Thrive Jill Anderson Jill_Anderson@ccpsnet.net

Virginia Readers Choice
Dale Harter/ Maureen
Cheatham

Dale_Harter@ccpsnet.net
Maureen_Cheatham@ccpsnet.net

mailto:Dale_Harter@ccpsnet.net

